

37800000-6 Articole pentru lucrari de artizanat si de arta

I.D.: 44467126

Data publicarii	06.11.19	Coduri CPV	37800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.093,46 RON - 1.093,46 RON

Descriere: Lut 10 kg 10 24,37 243,70 lut alb 10 15,55 155,46 patafix 2 8,24 16,47 roler 1 25,21 25,21 creion alb 2 3,19 6,39 set pensule 1 15,97 15,97 set pensule 1 13,45 13,45 set acuarela 1 5,80 5,80 set acuarela 1 7,56 7,56 banda adeziva 2 5,38 10,76 banda adeziva 2 4,37 8,74 acuarela 1 2,61 2,61 pix alb 2 5,80 11,60 tub tempera 2 2,61 5,21 creioane acuarel 1 32,77 32,77 tempera 2 16,81 33,61 ascutitoare 2 2,35 4,71 radiera 2 2,02 4,03 pix gel negru 10 0,76 7,56 creioane 8 1,76 14,12 culoare linogravura 1 46,22 46,22 cutit linogravura 1 17,65 17,65 pasteluri 2 61,34 122,69 pasteluri 1 79,83 79,83 linoleum 1 52,69 52,69 bloc desen 2 6,39 12,77 creta pastel 3 1,76 5,29 vopsea sticla 21 10,08 211,76 sticla 20 2,02 40,34
